Student Engagement & Enroliment Services — Current Restricted

241701
241702
241705
241706
241707
241708
241710
241711
241712
241713
241716

Student Services Fund

Residence Life

The Dominion Fund for Parents
Women’s Center

Career Management Center Fund
Admissions

Financial Aid Office

Yon Student Health Clinic
Leadership Account

Student Ambassador’s Fund
Hugo A. Owens African American Student Cultural Center Fund

Student Services — Endowments

281703
281706

Kaufman Prize Endowment
Diversity Programming Quasi-Endowed Account



