## **Student Engagement & Enrollment Services – Current Restricted**

241701	Student Services Fund
241702	Residence Life
241705	The Dominion Fund for Parents
241706	Women's Center
241707	Career Management Center Fund
241708	Admissions
241710	Financial Aid Office
241711	Yon Student Health Clinic
241712	Leadership Account
241713	Student Ambassador's Fund
241716	Hugo A. Owens African American Student Cultural Center Fund

## **Student Services – Endowments**

281703	Kaufman Prize Endowment
281706	Diversity Programming Quasi-Endowed Account